Complete a public infrastructure development agreement, if required, with the Price City 
Public Works Department and payment of any financial surety required, if required. 

5. Electrical Specific Requirements: 
a. Payment to Price City in an amount of one-hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the 

Rocky Mountain Power cost estimate for electrical system connection requirements 

SITE PLAN AMENDMENT

prior to commencement of any site work.  True-up of final cost for electrical system 
work and connection and refund or additional billing from Price City.

[...]

Complete a public infrastructure development agreement, if required, with the Price City Public Works 

Department and payment of any financial surety required, if required. 
5. Electrical Specific Requirements: 

a. Payment to Price City in an amount of one-hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the Rocky 
Mountain Power cost estimate for electrical system connection requirements prior to commencement 
of any site work.  True-up of final cost for electrical system work and connection and refund or 
additional billing from Price City.